
Year 11 Mocks 
Week 1 Subject Start time Duration Room 
Monday 17th November  English Language 8.45 1h 45 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Monday 17th November Business Studies 

Child Development 
11.10 2h 

1h 15 
Sports Hall, HI2 

Tuesday 18th November Maths Paper 1 8.45 1h 30 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Tuesday 18th November French Writing 

Spanish Writing 
11.10 F75/H80 

F75/H80 
Sports Hall, HI2 

Wednesday 19th November Biology 8.45 Triple 1h 45/ Combined 1h 15 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Wednesday 19th November Religious Studies 

Dualinguists-Sp Writing 
11.10 1h 45 

1h 20 
Sports Hall, HI2 

Thursday 20st November  Maths Paper 2 8.45 1h 30 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Thursday 20st November History Paper 1 11.10 1h 20 Sports Hall, HI2 
Friday 21st November  English Literature 8.45 1h 45 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Friday 21st November Geography 11.10 1h 30 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 

 
Week 2 Subject Start time Duration Room 
Monday 24th November Chemistry 8.45 Triple 1h 45/Combined 1h 15 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Monday 24th November Computer Science 

Catch-ups 
11.10 2h Sports Hall, HI2 

Tuesday 25th November Maths Paper 3 8.45 1h 30 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Tuesday 25th November PE 11.10 1h 30 Sports Hall, HI2 
Wednesday 26th November Physics 8.45 Triple 1h 45/Combined 1h 15 Sports Hall, HI1, HI2 
Wednesday 26th November Spanish Reading 

Spanish Listening 
11.10 F45/H60 

F35/H45 
LA4, Library, MU2 

Thursday 27th November Food & Nutrition 
Design & Technology 

08.45 1h 45 
2h 

Sports Hall, HI2 

Thursday 27th November Music 
2 clash students F&N 
Catch-ups 

11.10 1h 15 
2h 

Library 
Sports Hall, HI2 

Thursday 27th November History Paper 2 2pm 55m Sports Hall, HI2 
Friday 28th November French Reading 

French Listening 
Catch-ups 

8.45 F45/H60 
F35/H45 

LA2, Library, MU2 
 
Sports Hall, HI2 



 
 

December 2025 Subject Start time Duration Room/Teacher 
Tuesday 2nd December French Oral 08.45 – 

15.25 
35 min per candidate Prep & Exam room – Music corridor excl 

MU1 
VCR & MTE 

Wednesday 3rd December French Oral 11.10 – 
12.10 

35 min per candidate Prep & Exam room – Music corridor excl 
MU1 
VCR 

Tuesday 9th December Spanish Oral 08.45 – 
15.25 

35 min per candidate Prep & Exam room – Music corridor excl 
MU1 
BPL & ACR 

Wednesday 10th December Spanish Oral 08.45 – 
10.50 

35 min per candidate Prep & Exam room – Music corridor excl 
MU1 
BPL & ACR 

Wednesday 10th December Art 08.45 – 
15.25 

All day AR2, AR3 – Mr A Hadden 

Thursday 11th December Photography 08.45 – 
15.25 

All day CS1 – Mr A Hadden 

 
 


